Raspored odrzavanja sati dopunskog rada za 2. c razred

(razrednica Anela Barbir)

Matematika ( 14 sati)

Srijeda
Cetvrtak
Petak
Ponedjeljak
Utorak
Cetvrtak
Petak

15.06.2016.
16.06.2016.
17.06.2016.
20.06.2016.

21.06. 2016.

23.06.2016.
24.06.2016.

Hrvatski jezik ( 12 sati)

Cetvrtak
Petak
Ponedjeljak
Petak
Ponedjeljak
Utorak

16.06.2016.
17.06.2016.
20.06.2016.
24.06.2016.
27.06.2016.

28.06.2016.

Biologija ( 10 sati)

Cetvrtak
Petak
Ponedjeljak
Petak
Ponedjeljak

16.06.2016.
17.06.2016.
20.06.2016.
24.06.2016.
27.06.2016.

10,30-12,00
8,00-9,30
8.00-9,30
8.00—-9.30
12,30 - 14,00
12,30-14,00
8.00—-9.30

9.30-11,00
9.30-11,00
9.30-11,00
9.30-11,00
9.30-11,00
8.00—-9.30

12.00 - 13,30
12.00 -13,30
12.00 - 13,30
12.00 - 13,30
12.00 - 13,30



